ENGLISH
RS, Professionally Approved Products, gives  you professional quality parts  across all products categories. Our range  has been  testified by
engineers as giving  comparable quality to that of the leading brands without paying a premium price.
Datasheet
RS Pro Tungsten Carbide Tipped 40mm Hole Saw, 13mm
Cut Depth
RS Stock No: 673-4737
RS Pro hole saw has a diameter of 40 mm. It has tungsten carbide tip to work in the toughest applications. This

Number
Manufacture
Part No. Package   Content
6734702 T9222 Metal box 14pcs HSS Taps:M3-M4-M5-M6-M8-M10-M12
7pcs Drills: 2.5-3.3-4.2-5.0-6.8-8.5-10.2mm
1pc No.1 1/2 tap Wrench
Arborless Carbide Holesaw
RS Stock
Number
Manufacture
Part No. Size (mm)
Depth of Cut
mm
Shank Dia.
mm
6734706 S10700160 16 13 10
6734715 S10700190 19 13 10
6734718 S10700200 20 13 10
6734712 S10700220 22 13 10
6734721 S10700250 25 13 10
6734724 S10700320 32 13 10
6734728 S10700380 38 13 10
6734737 S10700400 40 13 10
6734730 S10700510 51 13 10
HSS Conduit Holesaw
RS Stock
Number
Manufacture
Part No. Size (mm)
Depth of Cut
mm
Shank Dia.
mm
6734743 S10600200 20 8 10
6734746 S10600250 25 8 10
Pilot Drills
RS Stock
Number
Manufacture